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To ensure the ongoing accuracy of this book and its companion content, we've reviewed and
confirmed the errors listed below. If you find a new error, we hope you'll report it to us on our
website: www.microsoftpressstore.com/contact-us/errata.

Page Location Description Date corrected
XXVii "Uploading the Reads: 4/20/2012
Solution WSP" SPD2010SBS_PracticeWeb_StarterSite.wsp
section, step 5
Should read:
SPDSBSPracticeSite_Starter.wsp
29 Step 9 Should read: 8/5/2011
Under Advanced, select the Find in source code check box under
Advanced. Insert Note: When you have a page in Code view, it is
possible to search all pages in your site, by first selecting Find In
Source Code under Advanced and then Find Where, clicking All Pages.
73 Step 4 Reads: 8/5/2011
Click Wiki_Page
Should read:
Click Wiki_Pages
77 Step 12 Reads: 4/20/2012
On the Sales list settings page, in the Settings area under Advanced
Settings,...
Should read:
On the Sales list settings page, in the Settings area under General
Settings,...
81 Last Reads: 8/5/2011
paragraph, funcationality
second
sentence Should read:
functionality
82 First Reads: 8/5/2011
paragraph, evalutated
third sentence
Should read:
elevated
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Page
93

97

Location
Step 1

Step 3

Description

Reads:

In the Navigation pane, click Lists and Libraries, and then in the
workspace click Announcements to display the list settings page in the
workspace.

Should read:

Using SharePoint Designer, display the list settings page for the
Announcements list you used in the previous exercise, if it is not
already open.

Reads:

County/Region

Should read:
Country/Region

Date corrected

4/20/2012

8/5/2011

116

222

332

361

379

Step 3, URL

Last paragraph

Code block,
first line

Step 12,
second code
block

Step 8

Last updated 6/22/2015

Reads:
~site\siteasset\silverlightSPDSBS.xap

Should read:

~site\siteassets\silverlightSPDSBS.xap

Should read:

When you define the data source operations, you map data source
elements to Office properties. You can modify the Office Property
mappings for an existing ECT by modifying the Item operation. Also,
you can only choose to map those elements that have a compatible
Office properties data type.

Reads:

<style> .header hl { font-weight: bold; } <style>

Should read:
<style> .header h1 { font-weight: bold; } </style>

On the line before the closing </style> tag, the closing curly bracket '{'
should be deleted.

Reads:
vd.master

Should read:
v4-test.master

8/5/2011

11/9/2012

8/5/2011

9/20/2013

11/9/2012

Page 2 of 2



