

## Microsoft® SharePoint® Designer 2010 Step by Step

Penelope Coventry

ISBN: 978-0-7356-2733-8

First printing: December, 2010

To ensure the ongoing accuracy of this book and its companion content, we've reviewed and confirmed the errors listed below. If you find a new error, we hope you'll report it to us on our website: www.microsoftpressstore.com/contact-us/errata.

Page	Location	Description	Date corrected
xxvii	"Uploading the Solution WSP" section, step 5	Reads: SPD2010SBS_PracticeWeb_StarterSite.wsp Should read: SPDSBSPracticeSite_Starter.wsp	4/20/2012
29	Step 9	Should read: Under Advanced, select the Find in source code check box under Advanced. Insert Note: When you have a page in Code view, it is possible to search all pages in your site, by first selecting Find In Source Code under Advanced and then Find Where, clicking All Pages.	8/5/2011
73	Step 4	Reads: Click Wiki_Page Should read: Click Wiki_Pages	8/5/2011
77	Step 12	Reads: On the Sales list settings page, in the Settings area under Advanced Settings, Should read: On the Sales list settings page, in the Settings area under General Settings,	4/20/2012
81	Last paragraph, second sentence	Reads: funcationality Should read: functionality	8/5/2011
82	First paragraph, third sentence	Reads: evalutated Should read: elevated	8/5/2011

Last updated 6/22/2015 Page 1 of 2

Page	Location	Description	Date corrected
93	Step 1	Reads: In the Navigation pane, click Lists and Libraries, and then in the workspace click Announcements to display the list settings page in the workspace.	4/20/2012
		Should read: Using SharePoint Designer, display the list settings page for the Announcements list you used in the previous exercise, if it is not already open.	
97	Step 3	Reads: County/Region Should read: Country/Region	8/5/2011
116	Step 3, URL	Reads:  "site\siteasset\silverlightSPDSBS.xap  Should read:  "site\siteassets\silverlightSPDSBS.xap	8/5/2011
222	Last paragraph	Should read: When you define the data source operations, you map data source elements to Office properties. You can modify the Office Property mappings for an existing ECT by modifying the Item operation. Also, you can only choose to map those elements that have a compatible Office properties data type.	11/9/2012
332	Code block, first line	Reads: <style> .header h1 { font-weight: bold; } <style>  Should read: <style> .header h1 { font-weight: bold; } </style>	8/5/2011
361	Step 12, second code block	On the line before the closing  tag, the closing curly bracket '{' should be deleted.	9/20/2013
379	Step 8	Reads: v4.master Should read:	11/9/2012
		v4-test.master	

Last updated 6/22/2015 Page 2 of 2